
UNPLANNED ORDER STATIONS

Date Fisher Hughes Reeds Moving  & Storage Shelly Ridge Service Center Valley Forge Service Center Dorney Park

5900 N. Cannon Ave 

Lansdale, PA

2600 Turnpike Dr Hataboro, 

PA 330 Manor Rd Miquon, PA

100 Juliet Low Way Valley 

Forge PA

3830 Dorney Park Rd 

Allentown PA 18104

Montgomery Montgomery Montgomery Chester Lehigh

Unplanned Unplanned Unplanned
1/18/2018 Thurs 11 am to 5 pm 4 pm to 7 pm

1/19/2018 Fri 3 pm to 6 pm

1/20/2018 Sat 8 am to 11 am 8 am to 11 am 9 am to 11 am

1/21/2018

1/22/2018

1/23/2018 Tues

1/24/2018 Wed

1/25/2018 Thurs 11 am to 5 pm 4 pm to 7 pm

1/26/2018 Fri 3 pm to 6 pm  

1/27/2018 Sat 8 am to 11 am 8 am to 11 am 9 am to 11 am

1/28/2018

1/29/2018

1/30/2018 Tues

1/31/2018 Wed

2/1/2018 Thurs 11 am to 5 pm 4 pm to 7 pm

2/2/2018 Fri 3 pm to 6 pm

2/3/2018 Sat 8 am to 11 am 8 am to 11 am 9 am to 11 am

2/4/2018

2/5/2018

2/6/2018 Tues

2/7/2018 Wed

2/8/2018 Thurs 11 am to 5 pm 4 pm to 7 pm

2/9/2018 Fri 3 pm to 6 pm

2/10/2018 Sat 8 am to 11 am 8 am to 11 am 9 am to 11 am

2/11/2018

2/12/2018

2/13/2018 Tues

2/14/2018 Wed

2/15/2018 Thurs 11 am to 5 pm 4 pm to 7 pm

2/16/2018 Fri 3 pm to 6 pm

2/17/2018 Sat 8 am to 11 am 8 am to 11 am 9 am to 11 am

2/18/2018

2/19/2018

2/20/2018 Tues 9am to 12pm

2/21/2018 Wed

2/22/2018 Thurs 11 am to 5 pm 4 pm to 7 pm 10 am to 12pm

2/23/2018 Fri 3 pm to 6 pm

2/24/2018 Sat 8 am to 11 am 8 am to 11 am 9 am to 11 am 9 am to 11 am

2/25/2018

2/26/2018

2/27/2018 Tues 9am to 12pm

2/28/2018 Wed

3/1/2018 Thurs 11 am to 5 pm 4 pm to 7 pm 10 am to 12pm

3/2/2018 Fri 3 pm to 6 pm

3/3/2018 Sat 8 am to 11 am 8 am to 11 am 9 am to 11 am 9 am to 11 am

3/4/2018

3/5/2018

3/6/2018 Tues 9am to 12pm

3/7/2018 Wed

3/8/2018 Thurs 11 am to 5 pm 4 pm to 7 pm 10 am to 12pm

3/9/2018 Fri 3 pm to 6 pm

3/10/2018 Sat 8 am to 11 am 8 am to 11 am 9 am to 11 am 9 am to 11 am

3/11/2018

End
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